
Modern School 
Vasant Vihar 

Date Sheet for Final Term Examination 

2018 – 19 

Grades VI-VIII 

 

        Other details regarding School timings and Examination rules and regulations will be furnished a week before the examination. 

 

Date Day Grade VI Grade VII Grade VIII 

25.02.2019 Monday Mathematics  Social Science Science 

26.02.2019 Tuesday - - - 

27.02.2019 Wednesday - - - 

28.02.2019 Thursday English Sanskrit/French/German/Spanish Hindi 

01.03.2019 Friday - - - 

02.03.2019 Saturday - - - 

03.03.2019 Sunday - - - 

04.03.2019 Monday - - - 

05.03.2019 Tuesday Science Mathematics Social Science 

06.03.2019 Wednesday - - - 

07.03.2019 Thursday - - - 

08.03.2019 Friday Hindi English Sanskrit/French/German/Spanish 

09.03.2019 Saturday - - - 

10.03.2019 Sunday - - - 

11.03.2019 Monday Sanskrit/French/German/Spanish Hindi English 

12.03.2019 Tuesday - - - 

13.03.2019 Wednesday -  - - 

14..03.2019 Thursday - - - 

15.03.2019 Friday Social Science Science Mathematics / FIT 


